2021
LED  LINEAR LIGHT
LED Linear Light
Leto Type
LED Linear Light
Leto Type
1.Simple LED linear lamp, using high-quality aluminum
alloy profile lamp body, screwless aluminum end cap

nance requirements for low bay and task level applica-
tions in office, education, health, retail and exhibition.
130
LM/W Linkable
Microprism
diffuser
optional
Life hours:50,000hours
5years warranty
Application
 Office buildings, schools, hospitals, high-end supermarkets, shopping
malls, hotels and other public buildings
Power Lumen/W DF Beam Angle UGR Housing Color Size (MM) Certification No. Reference Item
WW:2700-3500K  NW：4000-4500K PW：5000-5500K CW:6000-6500K
IP20,IK08,1-10V Dimmable,Dali,CCT changing,Ripple<5%,Flicker free,Input Voltage: 100-240V AC,CRI>80/>90
24W 100/120/130 >0.9 80°/100° <19/22 Silver/White/Black 50×70×600 LED Linear 24w ES-5070-24W-60-Leto
30W 100/120/130 >0.9 80°/100° <19/22 Silver/White/Black 50×70×1200 LED Linear 30w ES-5070-30W-120-Leto
40W 100/120/130 >0.9 80°/100° <19/22 Silver/White/Black 50×70×1500 LED Linear 40w ES-5070-40W-150-Leto
80W 100/120/130 >0.9 80°/100° <19/22 Silver/White/Black 50×70×3000 LED Linear 80w ES-5070-80W-300-Leto
LED Linear Light
Donar
LED Linear Light
Donar

Linkable
CCT
Changing
Life hours:50,000hours
5years warranty
Application
Bed rooms/Offices/Meeting rooms/ Shopping marekts/
School/ Restaurants/ Airport
Power Lumen/W DF Beam angle Housing Color Size(MM) Certification No. Reference Item
WW:2700-3500K  NW：4000-4500K PW：5000-5500K CW:6000-6500K
IP20,IK08,1-10V Dimmable,Dali,CCT changing,Ripple<5%,Flicker free,Input Voltage: 100-240V AC,CRI>80/>90
Beam
Angle
Micropris
m
30W 100/120/130 >0.9 100° 70° White/Black/Silver 600x636x784 LED linear 30W-B ESD-6378-60-30W-Donar
30W 100/120/130 >0.9 100° 70° White/Black/Silver 1200x636x784 LED linear 30W-D ESD-6378-120-30W-Donar
36W 100/120/130 >0.9 100° 70° White/Black/Silver 1200x636x784 LED linear 36W-D ESD-6378-120-36W-Donar
50W 100/120/130 >0.9 100° 70° White/Black/Silver 1500x636x784 LED linear 50W-E ESD-6378-150-50W-Donar
60W 100/120/130 >0.9 100° 70° White/Black/Silver 2400x636x784 LED linear 60W-F ESD-6378-240-60W-Donar
Product Information
Louver Opal
Normal Suspending
Surface mounted